3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE L0C DIST REVISIONS
(O corvricrzs 91 TYCo BLECTRONICS corpoRATIoN. FH MIEHTR TERERTED 2119599-2 A 66 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION S ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART » | RELEASED Treszos | RK | oB
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 2119792-2 - 2119641-1 - 2063440-1
- A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150525-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
SRR SWART APPLICATOR | 2161326- - P TR - - - - -l 212 - - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240
-] 2119580~ 1 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
MECHANTICAL FEED | 2119949- 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - N I B R N 5063440 ATR FEED MODULT 238
2150525-7? A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 1901697-1 | 8-2150525-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) N R I R T R B S110740-7 TAG IDENTIFICATION 513
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - §-2150525-4 - ) ) - | - REFREF - | - 1901697-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,EF 183
1505055 , N CRIME MR eHT oAb ueT SERVO MECHANTICAL FEED | 2119949- 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - N 1-1976055-2 | STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
LATCH PLATELSL PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 - 1 2119792 -2 . 2119641 - | - 2063440- 1 -t 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
SERVO _ , , _ _ _ _ RN EEEEEER 8-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76 ;
2150525-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST | /N | ATCH PLATE - - - - - ) ) -] 1752353-2 | GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
RN EEEEEER 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
clotentd . LN CRIME RRIORT AU OnE - - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
feloboio ‘ CRIME TUOLIRG KT ] ] ] ] ] ) ] ] - T 994969- | MAGNET, RARE FARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
N 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
WTRE T2 907 SEREE - - - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
ST SRR ERREERE 1558886 | SPACER, CRIMPER 82
INSUL|4.00 mm [.157] F
- 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 73
APPLM%&N%SWTEQ%FQNS L] -t 2119956-2 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- 2022|272 2-18032-2 SCR, SET, FLT POINT M3 X 10.0 70
RN EEEEEER 2119943-1 WASHER, SPACER 69
-] 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6
TERMINAL DATA: ESCUBEDO TERMINAL ESCUBEDO CRIMP SPECIFICATION - % % ? % ? 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 22
- 1901681-4 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL
TERMINAL NAME ’
BELEL SEaﬁ[E o - 202121272 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 64
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::}:ﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 - 1 1 1 2119793- LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT o3
4.9075.50 mm el 7 1N 3.00-4.30 mom [.178-.169 INI Nl -1 3] -13131]3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
TERMINAL ‘ V442e Rev | * - -] 2079383-4 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
APPLL CAT oNd e 5-18022-5 | SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
(B)4327 Rev | - - : : ‘ C
DL LLILATION = -] 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
TERMINALS APPLIED -1 313131313 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 5
-2\ 212|272 1-2168083-0 | SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 56
TR, JESCR0 ETA [ TE TOOAL St T 0 2 I 1 L 0 -
(A) 15725822 (A) 442202 (B) 1572582-8 (B) 4422 .03 - g g g g g iﬁ;;gg?j8w Hii’ Eéék REE% R?g;éugg(MA) géi
(A) 1572582-3 (A) 442210 (B) 15725829 (B) 4327.00 : : :
(A) 1512582-4 (hy 4427 12 (B) 1-1572582-0 (B) 4327 02 S O O T O A A 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
(A) 1572582-5 (A) 4422 30 (B) 1-1572572-1 (8) 432730 S I I I N c119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR o
(A) 15725826 (h) 4422 .32 (B) 1-1572582-2 (B) 4327.32 - - -2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
-] 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
WIRE @@ &EE{} CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT e 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
SI/E mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 1 1 2119655-5 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, EF 46
2.50mm? 1.90+/-0.03 [.0754/-.001] 4.4 S I 1 1 21193691 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED 44
2. 00mm? 1.80+/-0.03 [.071+/-.001] 5.4 -0 2079383-17 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
1. 50mm? [.704/-0.03 [.067+/-.001] 6.4 i D N 1 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
I.00mm? 1 .55+/-0.03 [.061+/-.001] 8.1 S I N 1 1 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- 1-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
SNt 21190851 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
(] - - 21190921 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
L] *WARNING ’
- T T T 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 33
Zﬁl ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, 1TTEM 40 T0O - 20212127 2168083-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 % 20 31
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LARGEST WIRE STZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS “ [ 212121212 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29 | -
N GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING IR 2406391 | STRIPPER (MACHINING) 27
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION WILL CAalst DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. S T O A e b A =
" SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B O O T O REEERR PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 4
RN EEEEEER 240825-2 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN 23
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 21212 2]° 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION o
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150525-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150525-4 -2\ 212|272 1901259-5 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150525-5 N I I /R /R [ 20793831 SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M6 X 12) 7
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150525-6 N B I R B A YTV S 7
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE RN 1752360 -1 SPACER, HOLD-DOWN 13
APPLICATOR BETIEER DERCHE ARD LEAUMARERAPFLICATIONS. =TT -T-7- 2119957-2 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 AN T 1T 11 ] 2406441 PLATE, REAR SHEAR I
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180. - -] 8-21084-0 O-RING, 676 1D, 070 DIA. MAT. 257 N - - 1
POR L6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER [ 23418°5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 180 S T e e N = N e L E
| N 2079988~ | BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 N 8-1633384-4 | ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. - | - -] - 2119641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 2438 N L 1-2217206-3 | BLADE, SLUG |
A SRR EER 2119798~ 1 DETENT PIN 247 i e B - - 6
S e oy e IR RORREC L DRRER T PROPERL HER RN |-22219-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 HEREREEEEE 240641-1 | SPACER 5
Zﬁl N 2119759-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, END FEED, NON-ADJUST | 245 -t 3-238009-3 BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
fg;yfcigégH&A§E£§§fﬁ§§ESEJJIﬁfEWﬁicgggYSEggjﬁ§T¢§§$ mrfNBgHE - P 2119082-2 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 N 5-1803017-7 | CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. -t 2079764~ WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 - 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER f
ﬁ: 1fl SRR EER 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247 NEEEEEEEEREE 6-1633609-3 | CRIMPER, WIRE 1
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. 77 -7|-6]-5|-2|- PART NO DESCRIPTION e 77 -7|-6]-5|-2|- PART NO DESCRIPTION Lot oA
\T \S SUBJECT T0 CSMSS*EB ?S%Uggn%?OLUNG ENG\NEER\NG ORGAN\ZAT\ON DWN 1 6JAN 20 1 5 . .
z/\g THE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS 1S POST-FEED WITH SO SR TR AT o J HOU CCD:HLf%E; TE Connectivity
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH R TTT R E — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. DIMERSTONS: oTIQERAICES, UNLESS e TS JANZ0TS [nae
_ U.GUO
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. AT ANTTC VERSTON i T U.6U0__ OCZSBEQ§+Ede
/2N WHEN ASSEVBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOS Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 @1 21 e ]
USE SHIM PACK 2119957*2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR/S MAXIMUM . . . 4 PLC iOZOOOW SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S ANGI £ = :
, , e A1 00779 [C=2150525 :
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 1 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE
MECHANLTCAL

[

]
I— SV I
TH-)
— 15 71
[0.618]
‘l’) REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. DWJNHOU 16JAN2015 > TE COHHGCMVHY
CHLK THANG 16JAN2015 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERWISE 'SPECIEIED: | APVD 16 JANZ2OTS [name
- U.GUO Ocean End Feed
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ATLANTIC VERSTON Lt o A Applicator
JECHANICAL /) Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @) S T 1 i
LI (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) mores * A
POST FEED PRE FEED AIR FEED MATERIAL — [FINISH ] WEIGHT _ A‘ 00779 @:2150525
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F pop p) OFA e A

| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
(O) copvriGHT 20 2119599-2 A 60

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION Rt APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSTION CHART - SEET SHEET |
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 -1 2119792-2 - 2119641 -7 - 2063440 -1
2-2150525-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199571 -1 1901697 -1 8-2150525-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2)
-l - - 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 2?38
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2150525-4 - - - I R B B EETIE o DT Ao 573
2-2150525-? A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199571 -1 1901697 -1 8-2150525-5 - - 2168400-7 (QUANTITY 2) T - REA - | - 1901697~ 1 "D FINGER ASSEMBLY EF 183
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2150525-4 - - - N - T 1-1976055-2 STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
g , CNE CRIME MR GRT oAb ueT SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 2063961 -1 5-18022-5 2119653-7 - - -t 6-993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
LATCH PLATE/N|[ PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 2119792-2 - 2119641-2 - 2063440-1 - 8-22280-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
2-2150525-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE : : : : : : : il I I o B B 1750353-¢ | GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
- - -2 - 21045-3 RING RETAIN EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
- T 994969 -1 MAGNET . RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- REFREFREFREF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
-l - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
APPLICATOR DATA - ] 1 l 1 8-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. lg;
- - - - 2119641-7 FEED CAM, AIR FEED
CWRIIRMEP - SI[ZEHH T;PE I B IR R 2119798-2 | DETENT PIN 145
INSUL 4.00 22 [‘1571 F - 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 186) 144
: : - - -] -] 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
APPU%QSWQ%EWNS R R 2119655-6 APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. EF 147
-t 21196571 -1 RAM, ASTAN STYLE, END FEED 140
-t 21190922 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
-l - -] - 3-23627-1 PIN, RETAIN GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- | - REF - | - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL DATA: ESCUBEDO TERMINAESCUBEDO CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
R R HEMERA SR T 3 ee 15 oERRES TR iTHE -
1 - : ,
WIRE STRIP LENGTH S INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - ] W ] W 51719956 0 S0CUNMENTATLON PACKAGE 7]
4.50-5.50 mm [ 177-.217 IN] 3.00-4.30 mm [.118-.169 [N] B R R I > 180377 SCR._ SET_TLT POINT V3 ¥ 100 70
XEEMM%MN hsde Rew ’ R 27119943 ] WASHER. SPACER 69
-y 21212172 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED -] 1 1 1 1901681-4 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 65
TE TERMINAL FSCUBEDO TERMINAL TE TERMINAL FSCUBEDO TERMINAL |22l 21684005 Sfto, LOW HEAD, RoHs, M4 & 2@ 64
(h) 15725821 (h) 4422 00 (B) 15725821 (B) 4422 24 g c119793- 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 03
(h) 15725822 (h) 4422 02 (B) 1572582-8 (B) 4422 03 6\ - | 33133 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
(A) 1572582-3 (A) 442210 (B) 1572582-9 (B) 4327.00 S 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
(A) 1572582-4 (A) 442212 (B) 1-1512582-0 (B) 4327.02 R 2063961 -1 FEED FINGER 58
(A) 1572582-5 (A) 442230 (B) 1-1572572-1 (B) 4327.30 -3 3 3] 3 2168400-4 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 8 57
(A) 1572582-6 (A) 4422.32 (B) 1-1512582-7 (B) 4327.32 -y 21212172 1-2168083-0 SCR. SKT HD CAP . RoHS M4 X 10 56
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - 212|127 5018030-2 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 50
ST7E TgJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 212127 50180301 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 54
2.00mm2 1.80+/-0.03 [.071+/-.001] 5.4 RN RNN 1-5018030-0 | NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 oY
1. 50mm? 1 70+/-0 03 [.067+/- 001 6 4 e 1 - 2119792-2 PAWL, EF, AIR 5]
1. 00mm2 1.55+/-0.03 [.061+/-.001] 8. | - - - 12 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - -] -] 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
-t 2079383-7 SCR. BHSC RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 41
*WARNING - 2119645- 1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO -] 2119957 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
(1] | ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS - [ T [ T[T [ 1| T-2119644-2 | RAW WASHER, PRECISION 38
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - ; ; ; ; ;é?ﬁi; gxwgh%é%£mQﬁSM4xzo gf
B - , , RoHS,
1fl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. -l 21227 1-2168083-0 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 29
Zﬁl -t 240639- 1 STRIPPER (MACHINING) 2
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY N R R R SUIEIIe SRS 5
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -t 1752371-3 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT o DA I I 2-22281-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION [
ASSEMBLY. SEF BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: T T 17502373-4 DRAG 20
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150525-4
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2150525-4 |l l2] 22 1901259-5 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 13
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2150525-5 - 1 1 1 3-240641-6 SPACER 16
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE mil L I O B 1152360 SPACER, HOLD - DOWN I3
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N - T 240644~ PLATE, REAR SHEAR (I
A N NI N E
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 & 180. - - - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. [ R R 2119782~ FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE 29 ] 1 (EREEER 690482-3 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
Lfl - - - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N 8-1633384-4 | ANVIL. COMBINATION 8
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 153, - - = 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 N - | ] 1 1 1 1-2217206-3 BLADE, SLUG |
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY ~ | 1 1 W |-ccei9-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 I A A . ’ _ 0
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - ] ] 1 2119082-2 CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 - 1 1 1 240641 - SPACER 5
Zﬁl e LT R AENcE e TTING WAt e criine Uein wmen Tar -t 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 243 -t 3-238009-3 BLOCK FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE AN T[T 1190857 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL cac NPT ] 5°1808017-7 | CRIMPER, [NSULATION T 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - -2 - - 2168400-7 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 10 240 - 1 1 ] 1 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER %
“5‘ o 2119580 -1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 2?39 N T LT 6-1633609-3 | CRIMPER, WIRE 1
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET e o
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. (22922 PART NO DESCRIPTION NO S e e A e PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
Z/ALTHE RECOMMENDED SET-UP FOR END FEED APPLICATORS IS POST-FEED WITH RS T T T R e BT o 1o JANEDTS CjiyzzngE%nmﬁvw
ITEM 2119653-1. THE APPLICATOR CAN BE CONFIGURED FOR PRE-FEED WITH T T6JANZ0T5 — Harrisburg, PA 171053608
ITEM 2119652-1 BUT MAY ENCOUNTER PROBLEMS WITH SOME APPLICATIONS. DIMENS TONS Toremces pess L LIANG
FEED ISSUES OR TERMINAL JAMMING MAY OCCUR IN THE PRE-FEED CONFIGURATION. L u.6uo Ocean End Feed
PACTIFLIC VERSITON e e w [ SRR
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E{g L 0003 APPLICATION SPEC i
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S S S U o
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2150525 B

Customer Accessible Production Drawing 1 3 4 A
0

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

iijij\jTROKE

MECHANTCAL

SEE SHEET 1

-ccb YPE

MECHANLTCAL

CAM POSTTTONS

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

TSTRNZ0TS — T8 Comectinity

J. HOU G

CHLK THANG 16 JANZ2015 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENSTONS OTHERNI SE SpEC D! APVD 16 JANZ20 15 | NAME
- G0 Ocean End Feed
T Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 LHE G0 Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.13 - -
MECHANTCAL )\ (Atlantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @i 2
POST FEED PRE FEED iNZtES i0.000L ) SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT ) A ‘ 00779 @:2150525
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |*F pop 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_32
	new_view_35
	new_view_36
	new_view_37


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_41
	new_view_42
	new_view_43
	new_view_44



